Продукция для эндоскопических процедур
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Киргизия +996(312)-96-26-47 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132
pnj@nt-rt.ru || https://penlon.nt-rt.ru/
The VedSnare™ Single Use Polyp Snare is used in combination
with an endoscope for cutting polyps or other redundant
tissues with high-frequency current in the digestive tract
 u Synchronous bi-directional 360° rotation
 u Special braided cutting wire for complete tissue contact,
allows more tissue to be grasped and greater control for
resection
 u Four sizes available, from 10 to 30 mm
Part Number Outer Width Length Loop Width
VDK-SD-23-230-10-A1R 2.3 mm 2300 mm 10 mm
VDK-SD-23-230-15-A1R 2.3 mm 2300 mm 15 mm
VDK-SD-23-230-20-A1R 2.3 mm 2300 mm 20 mm
VDK-SD-23-230-30-A1R 2.3 mm 2300 mm 30 mm
VedSnare™ SD Hot Polyp Snare
VedNet™ Retrieval Net
The VedNet™ Single Use Retrieval Net provides clinicians with
a secure and agile system to remove foreign matter from the

VDK-FG-25-230-C3R 11 mm 2300 mm ≥ 2.8 mm 30 × 60 mm
The VedClip™ Single Use Endoscopic Hemoclip is used in
combination with an endoscope for clipping soft tissue in the
gastrointestinal (GI) tract
 u Synchronous bi-directional 360° rotation
 u Accurate positioning
 u Repositionable
 u Integrated handle safety lock
Part Number
Opening
Size
Working
Length
Endoscope
Channel
VDK-CD-11-230-P 11 mm 2300 mm ≥ 2.8 mm
VDK-CD-13-230-P 13 mm 2300 mm ≥ 2.8 mm
VDK-CD-16-230-P 16 mm 2300 mm ≥ 2.8 mm
VedClip™ Endoscopic Hemoclip
The VedGrasper™ Single Use Grasping Forceps are used in
combination with an endoscope for the removal of foreign
bodies in the human body
 u Rat teeth profile suitable for grasping complex shape foreign
bodies (e.g. retrieval of irregular shaped stent)
Part Number
Outer
Diameter
Working
Length
Endoscopic
Channel
VDK-FG-23-230-A2 2.3 mm 2300 mm ≥2.8 mm
VedGrasper™ Grasping Forceps
VedWire™ Hydrophilic Guidewire
The VedWire™ Hydrophilic Guidewire is used in combination
with an endoscope for guiding catheters and device insertion
in non-vascular therapy
 u Anti-twist Niti core wire provides excellent manoeuvring and
pushing force
 u Super smooth PTFE zebra coating facilitates movement
through the working channel
 u Yellow and black coating facilitates tracking of guidewire and
visibility under x-ray
 u Innovative triple anti-drop design of hydrophilic tip, no risk of
drop-off
Part Number
Outer
Diameter
Working
Length Characteristics
VDK-ZGW-88-450-A 0.88 mm
/0.035 inch
4500 mm Straight hydrophilic
tip 5 mm
The VedSnare™ Single Use Polyp Snare is used in combination
with an endoscope for cutting polyps or other redundant
tissues in the digestive tract
 u Synchronous 360° rotation to facilitate positioning
 u Engineered loop of thin, sharp wire to ensure optimal cutting
performance
Part Number
Outer
Diameter Length Loop Width
VDK-CS-23-230-10-C3R 2.3 mm 2300 mm 10 mm
VedSnare™ CS Cold Polyp Snare
The Vedkang™ Single Use Bougie Dilator is used in
combination with an endoscope for treatment of oesophageal
stenosis and cardia stenosis
 u Two radiopaque markers on each bougie are easy to observe
under x-ray
 u Available in 8 to 16 mm diameter
Part Number Size
VD-BO-08 Diameter: 8 mm
VD-BO-10 Diameter: 10 mm
VD-BO-12 Diameter: 12 mm
VD-BO-14 Diameter: 14 mm
VD-BO-16 Diameter: 16 mm
Vedkang™ Bougie Dilator
Vedkang™ Polyp Trap
The Vedkang™ Single Use Polyp Trap is used in combination with
an endoscope for the suction retrieval of endoscopically removed

patients with gastrointestinal varicose veins
 u Three section tip design ensures super sharp tissue
penetration
 u Inner diameter of catheter increased to 0.85 mm for fast,
controlled injection
 u Metal sheath provides protection for the needle tip
Part Number
Outer
Diameter
Working
Length
Endoscope
Channel
Endoscope
Channel
VDK-IN-23-230-2505-A 2.3 mm 2300 mm 25 g / 5 mm ≥ 2.8 mm
VedNeedle™ Injection Needle
Vedkang Biopsy Valve
Single Use Biopsy Valve
The Vedkang™ Single Use Biopsy Valve is used in endoscopic surgery to prevent liquid reflux and